

Florida Non-for-profit "Sons of Rabalac" Supports Calabar HS Sports Programs and Academic Enhancements

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, June 2, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Over the past two year's Sons of Rabalac, a US based not-for-profit organization, has been dedicated to rebuilding Calabar HS (Kingston, Jamaica) and supporting the improvement of the students and excellence as sportsmen. Through local charitable events such as their annual "Green & Black Celebration," in Ft. Lauderdale, FL and their annual Soccer & Dominoes Tournament in Miramar, FL, Sons of Rabalac has been able to provide well needed aid and assistance to Calabar H.S.

Son of Rabalac has donated over \$2.3 Million JMD to the Calabar HS Football Program, and \$174k JMD per year in academic scholarships. Outside of the Soccer Program, the organization has



also donated funds for reconstruction of the sidewalks, the roadways, as well as, assisting with general building repairs. "We believe that every student that walks through the gate of Calabar H.S. has the potential to be great, and Sons of Rabalac will make every effort to help cultivate that greatness," said David Green, Executive Director of Sons of Rabalac.



"We believe that every student that walks through the gate of Calabar H.S. has the potential to be great, and Sons of Rabalac will make every effort to help cultivate that greatness"

David Green, Executive Director of Sons of Rabalac The organization's latest effort will feature entertainers representing various schools on the island such as Georges College, Ochi Rios HS, JC and more, coming together in South Florida as a show of support for one common goal. The highly anticipated 3rd Annual Green & Black Celebration will feature sounds from Stone Love Music, Renaissance Disco, Supa Sound, Firm Music, and recently added Fire Redz. It all takes place at KARU Ft. Lauderdale located at 1000 State RD 84 Ft. Lauderdale, FL on Saturday June 20, 2015.

For more information or to donate please visit Sons of

Rabalac on Facebook <u>www.facebook.com/sonsofrabalac</u>

Naisha Nicholas Urban Relations PR 954-634-2706 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.